Standard Model Digital Force gauge ZT series
 1 / 7
2013/10/31
Standard Model Digital Force Gauge ZTS series
Feature 2 You can capture peak value precisely at high sampling.
It reduces missing load value due to high sampling speed (2000 data / sec.).  Peak value can be accurately captured.
Breaking tests of the same sample
*Depending on sample or testing conditions, you may not get the same result.

Attachments (The set of attachments varies according to range.), USB cable,
Carrying case.
*1 These are the specifications for International model.  Please note that this unit is different from Japanese domestic model and
international one.
*2 [N indication] The indication of 2N and 5N models is mN or N. The indication of 1000N,2500N and 5000N model is N or kN.
[kgf indication] The indication of 2N and 5N models is gf.
[lbf indication] The indication of 2N and 5N models is ozf.
*3 Not always available for Mitutoyo digimatic products.
*4 Weight is slightly different according to range.
[ZT series models]
Model Capacity Display Resolution Thread Included attachment
ZTS-2N 2N 2.000N (2000mN) 0.001N (1mN)
M6
A1 to A8
ZTS-5N 5N 5.000N (5000mN) 0.001N (1mN)
ZTS-20N 20N 20.00N 0.01N
ZTS-50N 50N 50.00N 0.01N
ZTS-100N 100N 100.0N 0.1N
ZTS-200N 200N 200.0N 0.1N
S1 to S8
ZTS-500N 500N 500.0N 0.1N
ZTS-1000N 1000N 1000N (1.000kN) 1N (0.001kN) RS1, S2 to S8
ZTS-2500N 2500N 2500N (2.500kN) 1N (0.001kN)
M10 B1 to B8
ZTS-5000N 5000N 5000N (5.000kN) 1N (0.001kN)
Standard Model Digital Force gauge ZT series
 4 / 7
2013/10/31
 [Included Accessories]